	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	January 5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
Discussion Forum
	
DF = _____ / 20

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
RS Lessons 1 - 10
	
	
	
RS = _____ / 100

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
Grammar Lesson
	
RS Lessons 11 - 20
	
Speaking Activity
	 (Progress Reports)
	GL = _____ / 20
RS = _____ / 100
SA = _____ / 30

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	February 1

	
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]*Begin writing activity
	
	
RS Lessons 21 – 30
	
	
Writing Activity Due
	
RS = _____ / 100
WA = _____ / 30

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	*  Dedicate this entire week to completing your project
	
	
	
	
Project Due 
	
Project = _____ / 100

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
Glossary
	
RS Lessons 31 – 33
	
Vocabulary Quiz
	(Report Cards)
	Glossary = _____ / 20
RS = _____ / 60
V Quiz = _____ / 20
EC = _____ / 20


Spanish 1.2 – Module 1 Calendar
               4th Six Weeks
    January 2 – February 14

